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UNION JACK NEAPOLITANS (2KG)

SKU: U35.07

Categories: Chocolates, Truffles & Petits Fours, Neapolitans

Tags: chocolate neapolitan, coronation, GB, GB flag, great britain,

kings coronation, neapolitans, square chocolates, union jack, union

jack flag, united kingdom flag

Approx. pieces 400 | Pack size 1 x 2kg | Piece size 5g |

Chocolate Neapolitans with Union Jack design wrap.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of tree nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/chocolates-truffles-petits-fours/neapolitans/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-neapolitan/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/coronation/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gb/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gb-flag/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/great-britain/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/kings-coronation/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/neapolitans/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/square-chocolates/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/union-jack/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/union-jack-flag/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/union-jack-flag/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/united-kingdom-flag/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2232

Calories 534

Fat (g) 30.1

Sat. fat (g) 18.4

Carbohydrate (g) 58.8

Sugar (g) 58.4

Protein (g) 5.9

Salt (g) 0.18

INGREDIENTS

Milk Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, lactose (MILK), whey powder (MILK),

emulsifier: SOYA lecithin).


